

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).782/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in CRLMA No. 16308/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report))

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.K.Sgarwal, Adv.

Mr.Akshay K.Ghai, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.

Mr.G.S.Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Anis Ahmad Khan,Adv.

For Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

For Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing the counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)

Court Master